
I.D.:	60822604

Produse	pentru	instalare	reţea

Data
publicarii

09.09.21 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3	32562000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

4.585,26	RON	-	4.585,26	RON 	 	

Descriere: Bara	alimentare	aluminiu	/	PDU,	19	inch,	9	prize	Schuko,	16A,	3500W,	3x1.5,	3m,	stecher
C14	-	EMTEX	4	bucati	X	83.17	Ron	(bucata)	Patch	panel	FO	/	ODF	19	inch,	1U,	echipat,	SM,
24xSC	Simplex,	caseta	sudura	24,	24xpigtail	SM	SC,	24xtub	sudura	-	4	bucati	X	249	Ron
(bucata)	Patchcord	FO	SC/PC-SC/PC,	SM	OS2	9/125,	manta	LSZH	2.0mm,	duplex	3m	-	15
bucati	X	12.22	Ron	(bucata)	Servetele	pentru	curatarea	fibrelor	si	conexiunilor	cu	fibre
optice	(cutie	280	buc)	-	1	bucata	X	34.58	Ron	(cutie)	Spray	aer	comprimat	400	ml	-	1	bucata
X	10.35	Ron	(bucata)	Tub	termocontractabil	-	protectie	sudura	60mm	-	80	bucati	X	0.16	Ron
(bucata)	Canal	cablu	PVC	+	capac,	margini	drepte,	40x20,	alb,	HF,	Kopos	LHD40X20HFHD	-
50	ML	X	16.67	Ron	(ML)	Tub	gofrat	ignifug	diametrul	exterior	32	mm	,	negru-MTR	25ML/ROLA	-
8	bucati	X	16.96	Ron	(bucata)	Banda	de	montaj	12	X	0,8	mm,10m	-	ELEMATIC	-	2	bucati	X
13.62	Ron	(bucata)	suport	tip	cruce	pentru	sustinere	rezerva	cablu	fi	suport	tip	cruce
pentru	sustinere	rezerva	cablu	fibra	optica	-	2	bucati	X	36.95	Ron	(bucata)	armorod	intre
7.71	si	8.31mm	-	4	bucatai	X	19.73	Ron	(bucata)	Diblu	nylon	+	holsurub	8	x	40mm	T6/VA
(50buc)	-	ELEMATIC	-	6	bucati	X	12.42	Ron	(cutia)	Brida	plastic	4,8	x	250	(100buc)	-	ELEMATIC
-	5	bucati	X	9.85	Ron	(punga)	Banda	izolatoare	ignifuga	19	X	25m	,	negru	-	ELEMATIC	-	2
bucati	X	3.27	Ron	(bucata)	Banda	adeziva	hartie	38	mm	-	1	bucata	X	7	Ron	(bucata)	Cablu
de	fibra	optica	Single	Mode	TKF	12FIBRE	LSZH	1600N	-	700	ML	2.47	Ron	(ML)


